
SCHEDULE - LEAFS
summer 2024 / DOWNSVIEW - TUE/THU TIER 5 (D)

Dec. 06, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, May 21, 24 4 LEAFS 4 THE MORTS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, May 30, 24 8 BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

1 LEAFS 8:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jun 04, 24 5 LEAFS 3 GTA THUNDER 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jun 06, 24 5 RAIDERS 2 LEAFS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jun 11, 24 6 LEAFS 7 THE REAPERS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jun 18, 24 1 THE MORTS 6 LEAFS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jun 27, 24 0 LEAFS 6 BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jul 02, 24 2 GTA THUNDER 0 LEAFS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jul 09, 24 2 LEAFS 6 RAIDERS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jul 11, 24 10 THE REAPERS 1 LEAFS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Mon, Jul 15, 24 2 LEAFS 4 THE MORTS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Jul 25, 24 3 BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

4 LEAFS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Jul 30, 24 ELIMINATION 6 THE MORTS 1 LEAFS 10:00 pm Downsview - The Hangar


